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30

31
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18

17

31

33

11

23

26

38

37

27

14

19

10

30

28

59

34

29

a1

42

61

35

49

25

32

16
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Asdriibal ANTON
Carlos RIESGO

Luis BORRA,
Sergio MENENDEZ

Alberto LOPEZ
Antonio FERNANDEZ

Luis FERNANDEZ
Agustin FERNANDEZ

Javier BETETA 3
José Manuel GARCIA

José Manuel MORA
Daniel RODRIGUEZ

Alberto CARRIZO
Enol GONZALEZ

Jonathan ALVAREZ
Juan Manuel BRAVO

Héctor Hugo GONZALEZ
Alberto GONZALEZ

José Maria CASTRO
Marcelino VIZCAYA

Xabel SOLIS
Alejandro VEGA

Ivéan CAGIAO
Marcos LOPEZ

Antonio José LOPEZ
Samuel FERNANDEZ

Diego PALACIOS
Salvador DIAZ

Alberto FERNANDEZ
Ignacio GARCIA

Julio José FERNANDEZ
Ivan Mariano GUTIERREZ

Daniel MIERES
Raimundo FERNANDEZ

Oscar LOPEZ
Ivédn GOMEZ

César GUTIERREZ
José Alfredo ALVAREZ

Walter CANEL
Manuel Angel GALAN

Daniel GIL i
Victor Manuel MENENDEZ

Ifiaki FERNANDEZ
Adrian GARCIA

Alejandro CLAVEL
José Antonio CUENDIAS

José Radl PEREZ
Pedro MARTINEZ

Plécido Severino VALVIDARES
Maria Isabel PINUELA

Julio RODRIGUEZ
Javier SUAREZ

Omar MENENDEZ
Luciano Luis MENENDEZ

Boris CRESPO
Pablo TUMMILLO

Carlos GARCIA
Diego GUTIERREZ

Antonio CORUJO
Pablo FANJUL

Manuel José REIMONDO
Marcos MARTINEZ

Ricardo MARTINEZ
Damian MACINEIRA

Benigno MARTINEZ
Francisco Javier OTERO

Diego ALVAREZ
Eugenio GARCIA

César IGLESIAS
Samanta MENENDEZ

Diego ACEVEDO
Denis LOPEZ

Julién DE DIOS
Eduardo SANCHEZ

Gonzalo ALBA
Fabio GALLO

Ivan SUAREZ
Pablo GARCIA
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Lancer Evo IX

Clio Williams

Lancer Evo X

5 GT Turbo

Clio Sport

205 Rallye

325i

325i

Lancer Evo X

106 Kit Car

106 S16

Saxo VTS

Lancer Evo IX

323i

M3

Saxo VTS

Clio Sport

206 RC

Lancer Evo IX

AX Sport

Saxo VTS

Saxo VTS

Saxo VTS

106 S16

320i

AX GT

Saxo VTS

106 Kit Car

106 Rallye

325i

AX GT

206 GTi

Sierra Cosworth

325i

106 Rallye

AX

106

Golf GTi

5 GT Turbo

10XT

10X

20XT

20X

30X

40X

50X

19N+

60X

1°0A

20A

30XT

7°X

80X

3°A

4o XT

90X

40

100X

5°A

6°A

110X

120X

7°A

80A

3°N

139X

140X

PA

50 XT

150X

160X

170X

180X

6°XT

10 As6

19As8

10As3

20 As8

3°As8

40 As8

10As9

20 As9

1°As7

50 As8

10 As4

20 As4

20 As6

20As3

30 As9

60 As8

10 As2

10 As5

30 As6

7° As8

30 As4

80 As8

40 As4

50 As4

40 As9

90 As8

60 As4

20 As5

10 As1

50 As9

10° As8

30 As5

40 As6

60 As9

20 As1

110 As8

120 As8

13°As8

140 As8

00:07:23.500

00:07:27.500

00:07:39.200

00:07:39.900

00:07:46.600

00:07:49.900

00:07:50.300

00:07:51.700

00:07:57.200

00:07:58.500

00:07:59.400

00:08:11.800

00:08:04.600

00:08:04.900

00:08:10.700

00:08:14.700

00:08:06.800

00:08:13.200

00:07:57.700

00:08:09.600

00:08:11.600

00:08:17.700

00:08:29.300

00:08:06.300

00:08:24.000

00:08:30.400

00:08:27.200

00:08:29.700

00:08:33.000

00:08:37.600

00:08:39.600

00:08:32.500

00:08:30.100

00:09:06.000

00:08:42.000

00:07:58.000

00:08:48.200

00:08:40.000

00:08:30.000

00:07:17.500

00:07:21.000

00:07:33.200

00:07:39.500

00:07:37.900

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:51.200

00:07:48.400

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:58.600

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:08:00.800

00:08:02.700

00:07:52.400

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:08:03.300

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:17.400

00:07:33.100

00:07:23.100

00:07:35.600

00:07:35.800

00:07:31.700

00:07:41.200

00:07:45.400

00:07:44.100

00:07:47.600

00:07:53.000

00:07:42.700

00:07:42.500

00:08:00.400

00:07:55.900

00:07:53.300

00:07:54.200

00:07:47.000

00:07:33.900

00:08:04.000

00:08:09.800

00:08:08.800

00:08:05.300

00:08:29.700

00:08:12.600

00:08:07.900

00:08:11.600

00:08:11.200

00:08:08.900

00:08:08.200

00:08:11.400

00:08:24.000

00:08:26.500

00:07:51.600

00:08:17.700

00:07:49.800

00:08:18.400

00:08:29.900

00:08:42.800

00:21:58.400

00:22:21.600

00:22:35.500

00:22:55.000

00:23:00.300

00:23:12.100

00:23:22.000

00:23:27.600

00:23:32.500

00:23:34.500

00:23:42.900

00:23:45.000

00:23:45.700

00:23:55.800

00:23:57.100

00:23:58.500

00:24:01.800

00:24:02.900

00:24:04.000

00:24:04.100

00:24:11.900

00:24:17.000

00:24:25.100

00:24:26.500

00:24:27.100

00:24:28.800

00:24:29.300

00:24:31.400

00:24:32.400

00:24:36.300

00:24:41.500

00:24:47.000

00:24:47.100

00:24:48.100

00:24:50.200

00:24:51.100

00:24:57.100

00:25:00.400

00:25:03.300



41

42

43

45

47

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

12

20

21

22

24

43

45

51

52

58
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Orbayu Competicion

Tineo Auto Club

Tineo Auto Club

Tineo Auto Club

Valle Naviego Competicion

Pravia Autocompeticion

Turdn Arrass

ARJ Motorsport

A Veiga Racing

Pravia Autocompeticion

Nava Racing

ARJ Motorsport

Sotrondio Team Racing Motorclub

Escuderia Lalin-Deza

Tineo Auto Club
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206 XS

106 XSi

325i

¢cER

Golf GTi

-
=

206 XS

Saxo VTS

106 XSi

AX GTi

205 Rallye

205GTi

205 Rallye

Saxo VTS

Iy EEEBRE) B E

1430 FU

Corsa

Corsa GSi

Clio Sport

325i

(<]

Adrién GARCIA
Adridn PEREZ

Marcos GARCIA
Miguel Angel GARCIA

Félix PAZOS
Jesuis CALVO

Ivan FERNANDEZ
Miguel PENA

Jorge GONZALEZ
Ana RIESGO

Pablo LOPEZ
Javier RODRIGUEZ

Elias PEREZ
Pablo GONZALEZ

Miguel SANCHEZ
Katherine ALVAREZ

Miguel LOPEZ
Cristina PRIETO

José Manuel VILLAR
Pablo PULIDO

Luis Manuel AUMENTE
Vanesa VIADO

Israel ALVAREZ
Alejandro CIENFUEGOS

José Luis LOPEZ
Noelia LOPEZ

Pablo Horacio LOPEZ
Laura BARCENA

Marcos PRIETO
Laura RANAL

10°A 7° As4

190X 150 As8
200X 7° As9

210X 160 As8
11°A 80 As4

220X 170 As8
230X 180 As8
240X 190 As8
250X 200 As8
260 X 210 As8
270X 220 As8
5°N 3% As1

20H 20As2

280X 230 As8
290 X 240 As8
300X 250 As8
310X 80 As9

106 S16

Sierra Cosworth

Saxo Kit Car

Impreza WRX

Ibiza Cupra

Escort MK IT

Saxo VTS

Saxo VTS

Saxo VTS

AX GTi

Saxo VTS

Saxo VTS

106 Rallye

Clio 16v

205GTi

00:08:54.600

00:08:37.900

00:08:44.300

00:08:22.000

00:08:46.000

00:08:54.400

00:09:02.600

00:08:55.600

00:09:12.700

00:09:07.200

00:09:10.600

00:09:07.600

00:09:21.300

00:09:26.400

00:09:52.500

00:09:46.900

00:10:15.200

X As8

X As2

A As4

A As6

A As5

H As2

N Asl

A As4

X As8

X As8

A As4

X As8

X As8

X As8

X As8

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:07:50.500

00:09:40.900

00:07:50.500

Tc 2: El Vallin

Tc 1: El Vallin
Tc 3: El Vallin
Tc 2: Bl Vallin
Tc 3: El Vallin
Tc 1: El Vallin
Tc 3: El Vallin
Tc 1: El Vallin
Tc 2: ElVallin
Tc 2: El Vallin
Tc 3: El Vallin
Tc 1: El Vallin

Tc 1: El Vallin

00:08:19.700  00:25:04.800
00:08:40.900  00:25:09.300
00:08:43.500  00:25:18.300
00:09:10.900  00:25:23.400
00:08:47.600  00:25:24.100
00:08:42.900  00:25:27.800
00:08:42.500  00:25:35.600
00:08:52.500  00:25:38.600
00:08:38400  00:25:41.600
00:08:57.900  00:25:55.600
00:08:54.600  00:25:55.700
00:08:25.300  00:26:23.400
00:09:14.200  00:26:26.000
00:09:14.700  00:26:31.600
00:09:12.300  00:26:55.300
00:07:44.000  00:27:11.800
00:09:20.000  00:27:25.700

Salida de carretera

Averia mecanica

Averia mecanica

Salida de carretera

Exclusién: Art. 11.2 Cto Asturias

No toma la salida

Salida de carretera

Salida de carretera

Salida de carretera

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

Salida de carretera

Salida de carretera

No entra en Parque Cerrado

No toma la salida



